20258 BEE T 48 /) — X528

FS125 X30 Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEITIE B 2025/06/21 15:40 .
#RE (20:00 31 L) BAsaksfE 15:42:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(7) BEF #%e
1 15:43:50.705 50.021 25.280 24.741
2 15:44:40.324 49.619 25.004 24.615
3 15:45:29.808 49.484 24.970 24.514
4 15:46:19.280 49.472 24.947 24.525
p5 15:47:12.428 53.148 25.117
6 15:49:34.654 2:22.226 24.550
7 15:50:24.008 49.354 24.850 24.504
8 15:51:13.324 49.316 24.850 24.466
9 15:52:02.540 49.216 24.796 24.420
10 15:52:51.883 49.343 24.805 24.538
11 15:53:41.083 49.200 24.735 24.465
12 15:54:30.284 49.201 24.747 24.454
13 15:55:19.719 49.435 24.861 24.574
14 15:56:08.920 49.201 24.796 24.405
15 15:56:58.095 49.175 24.744 24.431
16 15:57:47.899 49.804 25.142 24.662
17 15:58:37.306 49.407 24.912 24.495
18 15:59:26.666 49.360 24.852 24.508
19 16:00:16.077 49.411 24.912 24.499
20 16:01:05.399 49.322 24.828 24.494
(46) ¥1H ARt
1 15:43:59.532 50.008 25.203 24.805
2 15:44:49.311 49.779 25.023 24.756
3 15:45:38.903 49.592 24.974 24.618
4 15:46:28.907 50.004 25.346 24.658
5 15:47:18.501 49.594 24.812 24.782
6 15:48:08.178 49.677 24.915 24.762
7 15:48:57.607 49.429 24.783 24.646
8 15:49:47.317 49.710 24.972 24.738
9 15:50:36.744 49.427 24.823 24.604
10 15:51:26.288 49.544 24.860 24.684
11 15:52:15.680 49.392 24.867 24.525
12 15:53:05.275 49.595 24.935 24.660
13 15:53:54.757 49.482 24.806 24.676
14 15:54:45.345 50.588 25.979 24.609
15 15:55:34.840 49.495 24.820 24.675
16 15:56:25.267 50.427 25.455 24.972
pl7 15:57:19.588 54.321 25.360
(8) &HF& k¥
1 15:43:51.685 49.897 25.262 24.635
2 15:44:41.297 49.612 24.994 24.618
3 15:45:30.817 49.520 24.931 24.589
4 15:46:20.335 49.518 24.905 24.613
5 15:47:09.853 49.518 24.869 24.649
6 15:47:59.447 49.594 24.936 24.658
7 15:48:49.010 49.563 24.947 24.616
8 15:49:38.812 49.802 25.033 24.769
9 15:50:28.478 49.666 25.006 24.660
10 15:51:18.109 49.631 24.952 24.679
11 15:52:07.717 49.608 25.004 24.604
p12 15:53:01.623 53.906 25.031
13 15:54:57.238 1:55.615 24.661
14 15:55:46.842 49.604 24.991 24.613
15 15:56:36.473 49.631 24.960 24.671
16 15:57:26.077 49.604 24.989 24.615
17 15:58:15.763 49.686 25.066 24.620
18 15:59:05.529 49.766 25.048 24.718
19 15:59:55.187 49.658 25.038 24.620
20 16:00:44.865 49.678 25.026 24.652
(25) ARER A2
1 15:43:44.885 50.090 25.297 24.793
2 15:44:34.677 49.792 25.108 24.684
p3 15:46:16.388 1:41.711 1:09.253
FHAIF—2 Orbits
F1LE—

www.mylaps.com
21tV 2A: Honda Mobilityland Corporation
{ERLH : 2025/06/21 16:06:05



